
$1,295 - 914 Rentz Ave #a, Pensacola
MLS® #671319 

$1,295
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,277 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.24 Acres

None, Pensacola, FL

Welcome to this beautifully updated 2BR/2BA
duplex located in Pensacola. This spacious
home features a generous living and dining
area, perfect for entertaining or relaxing. The
large kitchen offers ample cabinet and counter
space, making it a dream for any cook. The
master bedroom includes a private bathroom
and double closets, while the oversized guest
bedroom also offers a large closet. Additional
highlights include an indoor laundry room with
extra storage and washer/dryer hookups for
your convenience. Flooring consists of a mix of
ceramic tile and LVP, adding an elegant touch
throughout. Ceiling fans are installed in every
room for added comfort. Central heat and air
ensure year-round comfort. Outside, you'll find
a covered front porch and a covered back
patioâ€”ideal for enjoying Florida weather. The
backyard is privacy-fenced, providing a nice
space for outdoor activities. Small pets may be
considered with owner approval and a $325
non-refundable pet fee per pet. No smokers,
please. Roommate applicant, if accepted, must
qualify individually.

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 671319

Price $1,295

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,277

Acres 0.24

Year Built 1997

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Residential Attached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 914 Rentz Ave #a

Subdivision None

City Pensacola

County Escambia - Fl

State FL

Zip Code 32507

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available

Parking Driveway

Waterfront No Water Features

Has Pool Yes

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Storage, Baseboards, Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed Internet, Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

Heating Central

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Interior Lot

Windows Double Pane Windows, Blinds

Roof Composition

Foundation Slab

School Information



Elementary Navy Point

Middle BAILEY

High Escambia

Listing Details

Listing Office Waddell Realty, LLC
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